
Attends – The system with 10 absorption levels for bladder weakness

White breathable back sheet 
to aid containment and for 
improved comfort, discretion 
and skin health.

Fixation tapes allows the pads 
to be worn with close fitting 
underwear for extra discretion.

Anatomically shaped core for a 
close comfortable fit.

Super Soft printed top sheet 
(Soft 0 - 3+) for improved 
softness and a more aesthetic 
look with discreet blue printing.

Superabsorbent core with 
acquisition layer for improved 
leakage protection, skin 
drynesss and odour protection.

For more information visit www.attends.co.uk A
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Attends Soft are a range of small anatomically shaped pads 
designed to manage very light to heavy urinary incontinence.

Attends Soft is tested and approved 
by proDERM, Institute for Applied 
Dermatological Research.
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Soft foam elastics (Soft 2 - 7) 
helps to provide a natural cup 
shape for improved fit and to 
reduce the risk of leakage.

Soft 0-3+ Soft 4-7
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Attends Soft Micro 

0
28 
8

205266 
205273

17.5 
6

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Airlaid core of fluff, 
superabsorbents and 
synthetic fibres with  

Quick-Dry acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Attends Soft Ultra Mini 

0
28 
8

205068 
205075

20.5 
6.5

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Airlaid core of fluff, 
superabsorbents and 
synthetic fibres with  

Quick-Dry acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Attends Soft Mini 

1
20 
12

204542 
205327

21.5 
8

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Fluff and superabsorbents 
with Quick-Dry  
acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Attends Soft Mini Long 

1
16 
12

204566 
204863

27.5 
8

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Fluff and superabsorbents 
with Quick-Dry  
acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Attends Soft Normal 

2
12
8

207239
207246

26.5 
10.5

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Dual Core system with fluff 
and superabsorbents with 
Quick-Dry acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Foam 
elastic

Attends Soft Extra 

3
10
8

207253
207260

32.5 
12

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Dual Core system with fluff 
and superabsorbents with 
Quick-Dry acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Foam 
elastic

Attends Soft Extra Plus 

3+
10 
12

204665 
205112

36.5 
13

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Dual Core system with fluff 
and superabsorbents with 
Quick-Dry acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Foam 
elastic

Attends Soft Super 

4
46 
3

204740 
207673

38.5 
14.5

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Dual Core system with fluff 
and superabsorbents with 
Quick-Dry acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Foam 
elastic

Attends Soft 

5
38 
4

204764 
204771

47.5 
16.5

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Dual Core system with fluff 
and superabsorbents with 
Quick-Dry acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Foam 
elastic

Attends Soft 

6
38 
4

204788 
204795

47.5 
16.5

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Dual Core system with fluff 
and superabsorbents with 
Quick-Dry acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Foam 
elastic

Attends Soft 

7
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4

204801 
204818

47.5 
16.5

Laminate of nonwoven 
and breathable film

Dual Core system with fluff 
and superabsorbents with 
Quick-Dry acquisition layer

Non-
woven

Foam 
elastic
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Active Zone

Breathable

pH Value

Quick-Dry Natural Odour Protection
Quick-Dry is the acquisition 
layer placed directly below 
the top sheet where the 
urine enters the pad. It 
quickly absorbs urine away 
from the skin and into the 
pad and prevents the urine 
returning to the surface. It 
can handle several gushes 
of urine without affecting 
how the pad works which 
results in exceptional 
skin dryness and leakage 
protection for the user.

The Active Zone is an area 
centred in the middle of 
the pad, which provides 
high absorption where it is 
really needed. This provides 
exceptional skin dryness and 
improved leakage protection 
for the user.

The core technology with 
the curly fibre acquisition 
layer helps to guarantee 
a low pH which is similar 
to the skin. This helps to 
protect the skin and ensures 
improved skin health.

Natural Odour Protection 
reduces the risk of 
unpleasant smells.

The breathable back sheet 
enables the skin to breathe, 
which contributes to 
improved skin health.

Single Wrapped
The products are single 
wrapped for improved 
hygiene and discretion.
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0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7

0 1 1L 2-4 5-7
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Super Soft Top Sheet
Softer, skin friendly 
top sheet.

(Soft 2-7 
only)

(Soft 4-7 
only)

(Soft 0-4 
only)

(Soft 1-3+ 
only)


